

#### Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd

Kia Customer Service centre 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 T 6568 4555 F 6569 1056 W kia.com Company No. 199405410K

Our ref: SLK2242E

Your ref: CC4/ASM18017481/ha3

Date: 10th January 2019

Mr. Vic Alpeh (Case Handler) LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir,

#### RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLK2242E

Kindly be informed that our customer Mr. Ren Zheng, owner of vehicle registration no. SLK2242E (insured with Budget Direct) holds vehicle registration no. SLZ9692P which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair cost

\$6,780.59

Loss of rental

\$ 1,300.00 (\$100.00 x 13 days)

GIA search fee

\$ 2.00

Total

\$8,082.59

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at <a href="mailto:andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg">andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg</a> within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

MANAGER

**SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG** 

## **AUTHORIZATION TO ACT**

REN ZHENG ("the third party claimant")
OF 2E HONG SAN WALK # 10-04 (S) 689051 (address), owner of SLK2242E (vehicle no.) hereby authorize CYCLE \$ CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use("claim") for my vehicle no. SLK 2242 E that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 22 09 18 (date) along UPPER BUKIT TIMAH RD
(location) Involving vehicle no/s SLZ 9692 P
(*the accident*).
I further authorized the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
t further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop any reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofats the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this 24 day of SEPT. (month) 2018 (year)
Signed by "the third party claimant"  Signed by "the workshop"
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

#### **TAX INVOICE**

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
MD DEN THENC	Cust No/Name	/REN ZHENG			
MR REN ZHENG	Reg No/Reg Date	SLK2242E / 10/01/2017			
C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Date In/Mileage	14/11/2018/ 39920			
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Chassis/Package	KNAFX411MH5668560 /KC17P			
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01	Engine No	G4FGGH658499			
SINGAPORE 068811 Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A EX BRQ			
14/11/	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Cash				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ator		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			redit Note No
	14/12/2018/	16:12	TLE	884 /	Lauro	Songcuai	า	36067	81385871	
	Description		s / Services				Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
										1375.00
REALIGN F	REAR DAMAGED	PORTION:								
AR BUMPER	R & BOOTLID,	REPAIR F	REAR END PA	NEL						1260.00
										1200.00
INT REAR	BUMPER , REA	R END PA	ANEL AND BO	OILID						250.00
										230.00
ND REFIT	BOOTLID COMP	ONENI								150.00
	DEAD 51 00D D	OADD TO	M AND CADD	гт						150.00
ND REFIT	REAR FLOOR B	UARD, IRI	IM AND CARP	EI						30.00
57110 0 01	LACCIC ELECTR	TONI CVC	TEM							30.00
RING & CI	HASSIS ELECIK	ICAL SYS	STEM							200.00
OUT DIA	CNOSTIC CHECK	HSING L	HI_SCAN DDO	TEST						
		USTING I	II-SCAN FRO	1231						
-SCAN PRI	U IESI									80.00
TI CORRO	SION ON AFFEC	TED AREA	AS							
TI COMMO	01011 011 711 120	120 111121								60.00
VERSE SEI	NSOR									
										20.00
										50.00
&C BADGE										
TJOB										220.00
EVERSE S	ENSOR (KIA K3	/ SWP)							00.00	600 00
BUMPER									2012/00/2010 2000 2000	688.00
										347.00 29.00
										1491.00
							7			37.00
	В									35.00
										15.00
3							1.00	13.00	30.00	10.00
$\Lambda \vee \Lambda$										
- HAH										
	AR BUMPER INT REAR INT REAR IND REFIT RING & CH OUT DIAM -SCAN PRI TI CORROS VERSE SE &C BADGE TJOB EVERSE S BUMPER BUMPER, RR BUMPE SY-TRUNK	AR BUMPER & BOOTLID, INT REAR BUMPER, REA ND REFIT BOOTLID COMP ND REFIT REAR FLOOR B RING & CHASSIS ELECTR OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK -SCAN PRO TEST TI CORROSION ON AFFEC VERSE SENSOR &C BADGE TJOB EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 BUMPER BUMPER,CTR RR BUMPER,CTR RR BUMPER SIDE MTG,RH SY-TRUNK LID Y-KIA SUB ERATO 3	AR BUMPER & BOOTLID, REPAIR FOR THE REAR BUMPER, REAR END PAIN OF REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT OF REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIED OF THE REAR FLOOR OF THE REAR BUMPER OF THE REAR BUMPER SIDE MTG, RH SY-TRUNK LID Y-KIA SUB ERATO 3	INT REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND BO ND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT ND REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIM AND CARP RING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM  OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO -SCAN PRO TEST TI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS VERSE SENSOR  &C BADGE TJOB EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 / SWP) BUMPER BUMPER, CTR RR BUMPER, SIDE MTG, RH SY-TRUNK LID Y-KIA SUB ERATO 3	AR BUMPER & BOOTLID, REPAIR REAR END PANEL  INT REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID  ND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT  ND REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIM AND CARPET  RING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM  OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST  -SCAN PRO TEST  TI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS  VERSE SENSOR  &C BADGE  TJOB  EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 / SWP)  BUMPER  BUMPER, CTR  RR BUMPER SIDE MTG, RH  SY-TRUNK LID  Y-KIA SUB  ERATO  3	AR BUMPER & BOOTLID, REPAIR REAR END PANEL  INT REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID  ND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT  ND REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIM AND CARPET  RING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM  OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST  -SCAN PRO TEST  TI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS  VERSE SENSOR  &C BADGE  TJOB  EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 / SWP)  BUMPER  BUMPER, CTR  RR BUMPER SIDE MTG, RH  SY-TRUNK LID  Y-KIA SUB  ERATO  3	AR BUMPER & BOOTLID, REPAIR REAR END PANEL  INT REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID  ND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT  ND REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIM AND CARPET  RING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM  OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST  TI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS  VERSE SENSOR  &C BADGE TJOB EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 / SWP) BUMPER BUMPER, CTR RR BUMPER, SIDE MTG, RH SY-TRUNK LID Y-KIA SUB ERATO 3	ARR BUMPER & BOOTLID, REPAIR REAR END PANEL  INT REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID  ND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT  ND REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIM AND CARPET  RING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM  OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST  TI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS  VERSE SENSOR  &C BADGE TJOB EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 / SWP)  BUMPER BUMPER, CTR RR BUMPER SIDE MTG, RH SY-TRUNK LID Y-KIA SUB ERATO 3 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	ARR BUMPER & BOOTLID, REPAIR REAR END PANEL  INT REAR BUMPER , REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID  ND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT  ND REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIM AND CARPET  RING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM  OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST  TI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS  VERSE SENSOR  &C BADGE TJOB EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 / SWP) BUMPER BUMPER, CTR 1.00 688.00 347.00 29.00 SY-TRUNK LID 1.00 1491.00 37.00 FRATO 33.00 1.00 15.00	ARR BUMPER & BOOTLID, REPAIR REAR END PANEL  INT REAR BUMPER , REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID  ND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT  ND REFIT REAR FLOOR BOARD, TRIM AND CARPET  RING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM  OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST -SCAN PRO TEST  TI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS  VERSE SENSOR  &C BADGE TJOB EVERSE SENSOR (KIA K3 / SWP) BUMPER



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

#### **TAX INVOICE**

Co Reg No : 199405410K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
MD DEN ZUENO	Cust No/Name	/REN ZHENG				
MR REN ZHENG	Reg No/Reg Date	SLK2242E / 10/01/2017				
C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Date In/Mileage	14/11/2018/ 39920				
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Chassis/Package	KNAFX411MH5668560 /KC17P				
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01	Engine No	G4FGGH658499				
SINGAPORE 068811 Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A EX BRQ				
14/11/	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK				

ccount No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No		redit Note N
SK00001	Cash	14/12/2018/ 16:12	TLE	884 / Lauro Songcuan	36067	81385871	
		Description of Good	ls / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
SUBVEYOR	TAILETKE	14.11.2018					
DOA: 22.0		1 14.11.2010					
	19.2010						
5 DAYS							
	11/	Sugrantee vour warra	inty mainta	in with Cycle & Carriage."			
	C	Judi unicee your warra	macrica				
							6 007
Parts		2,642	2.00		Net		6,337.
Labour		3,325		7% GST on	6337.0	00	443.
Standard M	enu						
			0.00	Т	otal Payabl	е	6,780.
Specialist			0.00		Pai		0.0
Diagnostic	S JOD		0.00		Total Du		6,780.
Sundry/Oth	ers	150	0.00		TOTAL DE	i e	0,700.
Total (w/o	1	6,337					

### **CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE**

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tet 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M



:

#### TAX INVOICE

**REN ZHENG** 

SINGAPORE

INVOICE

AR1811-0365

DATE

28/11/2018

**TERMS** 

C.O.D

STAFF ID

ELAINE

AGREEMENT NO. :

HA201811-0133

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No

: SLG3648H

1,214.95

Make / Model

: KIA FORTE K3 1.6A EX

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 14/11/2018 To 27/11/2018

Period

: 13 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 100.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

: SLK2242E

AMOUNT: S\$

NON-TAXABLE VALUE:

0.00

ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS

TAXABLE VALUE : GST 7% :

1,214.95 85.05

ONLY

TOTAL S\$ :

1,300.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date	1	F / Amt
CS / CC /CH	:	
CS / CC /CH	:	



SINGRAPHIA SHOR & S'NAHO STERMS & CONDITIONS OF RENTAL AGREEMENT

363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379. Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

RENTAL AGE	REEMENT	THE COURT OF STREET		НА	2018	311 -0	0133
Hilar's Name	PEN ZITE	NG 1	Date of Birth 1988	298 V	ric No.	2 E Nation	all Dak
Address 2 E	HONGSA	JWALK	Occupation	Driving Lice	nce No	Date o	f Expiry
# 10-04	r manufactor in segment and not sent	Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Phor	184	2	Ten
Joint Hirer's / Guarantor	's Name	regalitation (et al. parago Liptes, (et betein or nein d'heitelies aux changeshie	Date of Birth	Passport/ N	Iric No.	Nation	ality
Address		or to 10° 618 yo meye a	Occupation	Driving Lice	ence No	Date o	f Expiry
A STATE OF THE STA	- 16-7 (1-16-7)	Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Phor	ne No.	eps a lineon for a fine table line	u lossec yes yd Vine Williago s Williago s
CHECK OUT	19411.2018	Time 200	Mileage	de noti <mark>po de no</mark>	1/4	1/2	3/4 F
CHECK IN	Date フマ・11・18	Time  Totals is <b>L.P.M</b> which a	Mileage  Into a serious socia sulg Inserievo I  Into a serious de Santo de	Remarks	AL LUSS	NT AND TOT be Cities on be for the til	AMAGE, ACCIDE The broken is re The Blogent of
IMPORTANT NOTE	Serial three households of the same serial control of the property serial control of the same serial c	no rogeregiga o trib per DOSE one someheque only Opbol of Indocasas (IV)	od or with less than 2 feat of the occupance.	UNIT	F	ATE (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
	INGAPORE use. See clause to en for vehicle that returns early		RATE area dous in semi	13	@ 1	00 Ne	H 124.95
Own Damage Liabil	ity - First \$1500 for damage		DISCOUNT	g sonstutte to	oranie ydy o eu <b>h</b> uani	nedayor 10v ambasy bosi	er ajomev anti- vriktor figram as
earnings while damaged vehicle is under repair.  Third Party Liability – First \$2000 for any Third Party Accident Claim.  Additional Excess of \$3000 for drivers under 24yrs old or above 70yrs and/or less than 2yrs driving experience.			GST @ 7%	etja opaniko et ya balologi	nt ach asi provieno	of ising coedia recessors	85.05
			TOTAL			3.5/H	1300-00
	<ul> <li>Hirer is responsible for all parking fines &amp; traffic summons.</li> <li>Extension: One day's advance notice is required otherwise no extension</li> </ul>			order to be	on to become	Community Community Community	ted or divos or but analice y highl
	returned at the same time in time is before 10am.	as collection except on	Fdum Te	ban		lain	PAXA

Vehicle returned after office hour will be charged to the next working day.

- Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate.
- As preventive maintenance, please check water & engine oil daily.
- Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings after the vehicle is returned.
- · For the comfort of other users, please refrain from smoking, eating or carrying of pets in the car. A cleaning charge of \$200 will be imposed for smoky, smelly or dirty vehicle...
- Carrying of PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle is strictly prohibited. Only WORKERS covered under hirer's workmen compensation are allowed.

in 24 hours of the accum		16 10	RATE (\$)	bir is	TOTAL (\$)
RATE 965 Case STAR	13	@	100	Je+	124.95
DISCOUNT	officerense upon		e yd-bengyon Lyddigen mw	l OW er Voeli vi	ajomev ad Till de Moral Mersinger
CCT @ 70/	i stra opania poloted by the	1	n ener lass d		85.05
TOTAL			1	Stripy	1300-00
EXTENSION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	or comment of the land of the	to to		i serie	danishba a be ase yuzil
Edwin T	eban	1	-clai	_	PAXA
SIK	2247	<u> </u>	we the agreed and are agreed and are agreed and are agreed and are agreed as a second are a	eri flarte Lesadore con el for	Most Award And the date date date the date of the date
DEPOSIT (refundable	e) S\$.	2 0 to	comel solo		Lander of the second of the se
CHANGED OVER FR	ROM VEH.		D	ATE	

I/We have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf. I/We declare that all information given on this form is true and accurate.



Hirer's Signature

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature

N'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

SLG3648H VEHICLE NO. MODEL \*Estimate Date. For actual return see CHECK IN 4.11.2018 RETURN **FROM** 



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-147126

Date of Request:

24/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd 241 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159931

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

24/09/2018

**Enquiry By** 

Edwin Abcede Caina

TP Vehicle No.

SLZ9692P

Accident Date

22/09/2018

Enquiry Result

Enquiry Result			AND
TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLZ9692P	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	24/05/2018-23/05/2019	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



VEHICLE NO : SLK 2242E

	MODE	L: KI	A/FORTE K3 1.6	AEX	
	WI	P:	36 067		
	Material	. ¢	2,642.00		eril on 13/12/18 @ 20:19
	Labour	: \$		a parametri yannakan marame	@ 20.19
	Sub-Total		6,337.00		
7.5 6.5 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.7		: \$	-		
61 61 61 61 61 61 61		: \$			
	Less Excess	: \$			
	Total	: \$	6,337.00		
	GST 7%	: \$	443,59	webs through the control of the control	
	Grand Total	: \$	6,780.59	or consultation of the impackage consultation of the consultation	
	Finalise By/Dat	te: UA	runy on 13/12/	18	
and the same of th				***************************************	
	Comp times of plant time and the or	@121A1190			
	The state of the s		'HIN 7 DAYS, PROCEED WITH IN	VOICING	
		nes O O S mass count	TI TO See tone tone tone V V I I I I I I	100101100	
	SURVEYOR'S	S REP	ORT REQUIRED		
	REPAIR TOO	)K	5 WORKIN	IG DAYS	+ 2 days (uh send)
TP	vehicle no	: SL	79692P		
			h fee \$ 2,00		
* C	(aum loss	0+	INENIAL.		



#### Certificate of Insurance

Comprehensive Car Policy Policy Number: P10034070R00

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Republic of Singapore), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore), Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

#### Certificate Number P10034070R00 (Comprehensive / Named Driver Plan)

1) Vehicle Registration Number : SLK2242E

Chassis Number : KNAFX411MH5668560

2) Effective Date / Time of Commencement : 10/01/2018 (00:00) of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act

3) Date / Time of Expiry of Insurance : 09/01/2019 (23:59)

4) Excess (i) Policy : \$\$ 600.00 (ii) Windscreen : \$\$ 100.00

5) Policyholder : Ren Zheng

6) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

Drivers named as a Main / Named Driver in this Certificate of Insurance only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by any reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident or loss. Please refer to the Product Disclosure Document for full terms and conditions.

Main Driver / Date of Birth : Ren Zheng (06/08/1988)

Named Driver(s) / Date of Birth : No driver is named.

7) Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition or driving tests, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

8) Finance Company : United Overseas Bank Limited

I / We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Issued in Singapore on 29/12/2017

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited
Trading as Budget Direct Insurance

Simon Birch

ANRX

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8877742E





Name

REN ZHENG

任 政

Race

CHINESE

Date of birth

Sex M

06-08-1988

Country/Place of birth

CHINA



58877742E

5920051





NRIC No. S8877742E

Date of issue 20-04-2018

Address

2E HONG SAN WALK #10-04 SINGAPORE 689051

#### CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

#### MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

### OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

ТО	: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE I 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 SINGAPORE 068811	LTD	
VEHICLE OWNER	: REN ZHENG		
MOTOR POLICY NO	: P10034070R00	REGISTRATION NO	: <u>SLK2242E</u>
VEHICLE MODEL	: KIA K3	_ WIP NO	: 36067
ACCIDENT DATE	: 22.09.2018	THIRD PARTY	: SLZ9692P
REPAIRER'S NAME	KIA SERV 209 PANI	AGE KIA PTE LTD ICE CENTRE DAN GARDENS ORE 609339	
I/We certify that the the repairer's charg of my claim.	te vehicle has been fully repaired ges that are claimable under the	I to my entire satisfact policy will be deemed	ion and that the payment of in full and final settlement
OWNER/INSURED SIGN	NATURE	:	
DATE		: 27/11/18	
TIME		:1305 hr.	